 
Committee Chairs:
Archery		Chad Cobb	        409-3605	crcobb36@gmail.com
Buildings/Grounds Stephen Gedney 	 955-6239	gedneyair@gmail.com
Clays			Pete Quackenbush 222-4135	linwhitqu@yahoo.com
4H Shooting Sports   George Gedney 361-9918	gedney@roadrunner.com
Grants		   George Gedney
Indoor Firearm Range  Robin Morris 260-6819	rwmorris1947@gmail.com
IT			Tony Catone	812-6140	tcatone@roadrunner.com
Firearm Education Bill Cole	772-341-9508	wcole2b@yahoo.com
Marketing		VACANT
Membership	Matt Miron        524-6362	matt_miron@hotmail.com
Range Safety	Glenn Rode		792-9072	rode.glen@yahoo.com
Web Master	Jen Leaver	607-437-9769	jleaver2010@gmail.com
Women on Target	Heather Linendoll	791-9028	hlinendoll@yahoo.com
			
(all numbers are 518 unless otherwise noted)
